INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

AUTUMN MATCH

LLYN TRAWSFYNYDD - 16th SEPTEMBER 2010

Winner
2nd Place
3rd Place

4th Place

BEST BASKET

HEAVIEST TROUT

English best basket
Irish best basket
Scottish best basket
Welsh best basket

OFFICIALS' TROPHY

Best Boatman -no 1

IFFA Official Results

SUMMARY of RESULTS

SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
WALES
IRELAND

GRAND TOTALS

Weigh-in totals

Paul Shaw ENGLAND

Peter Auchterlonie scoTLAND

Paul Shaw
Seamus Kelly
Alan Porteous
Marco Orsi

Craig Barr

Harry Wyn Owen

60 fish
60 fish
57 fish

38 fish

215 fish

172 fish

10 fish

10 fish
S fish
6 fish
9 fish

7 fish

14 fish

83 Ibs
82 Ibs
80 Ibs

52 Ibs

298 Ibs

236 Ibs

14 bs

2 lbs

14 Ibs
7 Ibs
8 Ibs

13 Ibs

10 Ibs

20 Ibs

0.000 ozs
11.000 ozs
7.000 ozs
4.000 ozs

6.000 ozs

6.000 ozs

8.000 ozs

12.000 ozs

8.000 ozs
0.000 ozs
13.000 ozs
7.000 ozs

4.000 ozs

0.000 ozs

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 Ib]
[addit. 1 Ib 8 ozs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed : capped at 4 Ibs]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
AUTUMN MATCH

LLYN TRAWSFYNYDD - 16th SEPTEMBER 2010

ENGLISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Name Fish Ibs ozs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs ozs Ibs ozs
Paul Shaw 4 5 8.000 6 10 14 8.000
Paddy Mounter 4 5 8.000 4 8 11 8.000
Nick Dunn 4 5 5.000 3 7 9 13.000
Chris Micallef 4 5 0.000 2 1 7 9 0.000
Ron Gent 4 5 12.000 2 6 8 12.000
Joel Beeney 4 6 6.000 4 6 6.000
Ed Forster 4 5 7.000 4 5 7.000
Dave Newing 3 3 8.000 1 4 4 8.000
Richard Slater 3 3 15.000 3 3 15.000
Paul Davison (c) 2 2 10.000 2 2 10.000
Martin Watson 2 2 10.000 2 2 10.000
Warren Scott 2 2 6.000 2 2 6.000
Ed Foster 1 1 4.000 1 1 4.000
Mick Cocks 0 0
41 55 3.000 17 2 60 82 11.000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 Ib]
IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 Ib 8 ozs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed : capped at 4 Ibs]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

AUTUMN MATCH

LLYN TRAWSFYNYDD - 16th SEPTEMBER 2010

Name

Seamus Kelly

Michael Linehan (c)

Michael Monaghan

Ger Linehan

John Walsh

Joe Quinn

John Behan

Barry Fox

Aidan Heffernan

Liam Buckley

Freddie Steele

Paul Dunne

Frank Kelly

Jack Spratt

IFFA Official Results

IRISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Fish Ibs ozs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs ozs Ibs ozs
4 5 8.000 1 5 7 0.000
4 5 2.000 1 5 6 10.000
4 5 9.000 4 5 9.000
4 5 6.000 4 5 6.000
4 5 3.000 4 5 3.000
3 4 13.000 3 4 13.000
4 4 10.000 4 4 10.000
2 3 6.000 2 3 6.000
2 3 1.000 2 3 1.000
2 2 14.000 2 2 14.000
2 2 10.000 2 2 10.000
1 1 2.000 1 1 2.000
0 0
0 0
36 49 4.000 2 0 38 52 4.000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 Ib]
[addit. 1 Ib 8 ozs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed : capped at 4 Ibs]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
AUTUMN MATCH

LLYN TRAWSFYNYDD - 16th SEPTEMBER 2010

SCOTTISH RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Name Fish Ibs ozs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs ozs Ibs ozs
Alan Porteous 4 5 13.000 2 6 8 13.000
Ronnie Gilbert 4 4 12.000 2 1 7 8 12.000
Jock Kettles 4 7 0.000 1 5 8 8.000
Andy McKay 4 5 4.000 2 6 8 4.000
Peter Auchterlonie 4 6 9.000 4 6 9.000 2 12.000 =«
Mark Stephen 3 4 10.000 1 4 5 10.000
Rab Maxwell 4 5 8.000 4 5 8.000
Nigel Burns (c) 4 5 6.000 4 5 6.000
Brian Kennedy 4 5 6.000 4 5 6.000
Campbell Morgan 4 5 3.000 4 5 3.000
Andy Dunn 4 5 0.000 4 5 0.000
Sandy McConnachie 4 4 13.000 4 4 13.000
Steven Nicoll 3 4 0.000 3 4 0.000
Keith Logan 1 1 4.000 1 1 4.000
51 70 8.000 7 2 60 83 0.000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 Ib]
IFFA Official Results [addit. 1 Ib 8 ozs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed : capped at 4 Ibs]



Name

Marco Orsi

Aled Dixon (c)

Gareth Dixon

Garry Davies

Matthew Griffiths

Phil Wood

Geoff Thompson

Kieron Jenkins

Keith Cadogan

Spencer Williams

Wayne Jones

Mark Williams

Mark Davies

Peter Greasley

IFFA Official Results

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

AUTUMN MATCH

LLYN TRAWSFYNYDD - 16th SEPTEMBER 2010

FISH WEIGHED

Fish
4

44

WELSH RESULTS

Ibs ozs

5

6

61

15.000

3.000

13.000

13.000

10.000

5.000

15.000

7.000

14.000

0.000

14.000

14.000

8.000

4.000

7.000

ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST
Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs ozs Ibs ozs

5 9 13 7.000
2 6 9 3.000
2 6 8 13.000
1 5 7 5.000
1 5 7 2.000
1 5 6 13.000
1 5 5 15.000
4 5 7.000
3 3 14.000
2 3 0.000
2 2 14.000
2 2 14.000
2 2 8.000
1 1 4.000
12 1 57 80 7.000

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 Ib]

[addit. 1 Ib 8 ozs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed : capped at 4 Ibs]



Place

o 00~ W N

24 eq.
24 eq.
26 eq.
26 eq.
26 eq.

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LLYN TRAWSFYNYDD - 16th SEPTEMBER 2010

Name

Paul Shaw
Marco Orsi
Paddy Mounter
Nick Dunn

Aled Dixon

Chris Micallef
Alan Porteous
Gareth Dixon
Ronnie Gilbert
Ron Gent

Jock Kettles
Andy McKay
Garry Davies
Matthew Griffiths
Seamus Kelly
Phil Wood
Michael Linehan
Peter Auchterlonie
Joel Beeney
Geoff Thompson
Mark Stephen
Michael Monaghan
Rab Maxwell

Ed Forster
Kieron Jenkins
Ger Linehan
Nigel Burns

Brian Kennedy

IFFA Official Results

AUTUMN MATCH

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Country

ENGLAND
WALES
ENGLAND
ENGLAND
WALES
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
WALES
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
WALES
WALES
IRELAND
WALES
IRELAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
WALES
SCOTLAND
IRELAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
WALES
IRELAND
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL

Fish

A
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a1
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0zs

8.000
15.000
8.000
5.000
3.000
0.000
13.000
13.000
12.000
12.000
0.000
4.000
13.000
10.000
8.000
5.000
2.000
9.000
6.000
15.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
7.000
6.000
6.000
6.000

Rainbow Brown

6

5

4

3

2

2 1

2

2

2 1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1
1
1

TOTAL
Fish Ibs ozs
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14
13
11

9
9
9
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

8.000
7.000
8.000
13.000
3.000
0.000
13.000
13.000
12.000
12.000
8.000
4.000
5.000
2.000
0.000
13.000
10.000
9.000
6.000
15.000
10.000
9.000
8.000
7.000
7.000
6.000
6.000
6.000

HEAVIEST

Ibs ozs

2 12.000 =

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 Ib]
[addit. 1 Ib 8 ozs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed : capped at 4 Ibs]



INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION
AUTUMN MATCH

LLYN TRAWSFYNYDD - 16th SEPTEMBER 2010

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL TOTAL HEAVIEST

Place Name Country Fish Ibs ozs Rainbow Brown Fish Ibs ozs Ibs ozs
29 eq. John Walsh IRELAND 4 5 3.000 4 5 3.000
29 eq. Campbell Morgan SCOTLAND 4 5 3.000 4 5 3.000
31 Andy Dunn SCOTLAND 4 5 0.000 4 5 0.000
32 Sandy McConnachie SCOTLAND 4 4 13.000 4 4 13.000
33 Joe Quinn IRELAND 3 4 13.000 3 4 13.000
34 John Behan IRELAND 4 4 10.000 4 4 10.000
35 Dave Newing ENGLAND 3 3 8.000 1 4 4 8.000
36 Steven Nicoll SCOTLAND 3 4 0.000 3 4 0.000
37 Richard Slater ENGLAND 3 3 15.000 3 3 15.000
38 Keith Cadogan WALES 3 3 14.000 3 3 14.000
39 Barry Fox IRELAND 2 3 6.000 2 3 6.000
40 Aidan Heffernan IRELAND 2 3 1.000 2 3 1.000
41 Spencer Williams WALES 2 3 0.000 2 3 0.000
42 eq. Liam Buckley IRELAND 2 2 14.000 2 2 14.000
42 eq. Wayne Jones WALES 2 2 14.000 2 2 14.000
42 eq. Mark Williams WALES 2 2 14.000 2 2 14.000
45 eq. Paul Davison ENGLAND 2 2 10.000 2 2 10.000
45 eq. Martin Watson ENGLAND 2 2 10.000 2 2 10.000
45 eq. Freddie Steele IRELAND 2 2 10.000 2 2 10.000
48 Mark Davies WALES 2 2 8.000 2 2 8.000
49 Warren Scott ENGLAND 2 2 6.000 2 2 6.000
50 eq. Ed Foster ENGLAND 1 1 4.000 1 1 4.000
50 eq. Keith Logan SCOTLAND 1 1 4.000 1 1 4.000
50 eq. Peter Greasley WALES 1 1 4.000 1 1 4.000
53 Paul Dunne IRELAND 1 1 2.000 1 1 2.000
54 eq. Mick Cocks ENGLAND 0 0

54 eq. Frank Kelly IRELAND 0 0

54 eq. Jack Spratt IRELAND 0 0

IFFA Official Results

[all brown trout caught & released will be allocated 1 Ib]
[addit. 1 Ib 8 ozs per rainbow after 4 rainbows weighed : capped at 4 Ibs]



